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Advertisement No. NRSC/RMT/4/2023 dated 09.12.2023 
 

TECHNICIAN-B (Electrical) POST CODE : 02 

 

 

Sl.No Roll Number Registration No. Name (Shri/Smt/Kum) 
Marks Secured in CBT 

(Out of 80) 

SELECTION PANEL UNDER GENERAL MERIT 

1 136021070189 NR0423044576 VISHAL VERMA 72.02 

2 122021030057 NR0423029609 ARUN.K 72.02 

WAIT LIST 

1 125021180199 NR0423016569 SANDEEP KUMAR 70.69 

2 128021330290 NR0423014539 YASH RAJ PANWAR 70.69 

3 138021300122 NR0423032826 ROHIT MITRA 70.69 

4 117021140191 NR0423009980 MOHIT KUMAR 70.69 

5 127021230044 NR0423016168 PURNA CHANDRA PATRA 70.68 

6 136021070038 NR0423009482 KRISHANA KANT SINGH 70.35 

7 128021330324 NR0423024223 RAM KUMAR 70.35 

8 136021020002 NR0423000339 SUBAS CHANDRA 69.69 

9 116021380025 NR0423016993 SAMEER KUMAR 69.69 

10 115021410051 NR0423010554 SONU KUMAR SHASHI 69.36 

11 135021150265 NR0423013615 VIVEK KUMAR YADAV 69.36 

12 135021110114 NR0423022151 DEEPAK KUMAR 69.36 

13 136021050101 NR0423032029 SUSHEEL PRAJAPATI 69.36 

 

SELECTION PANEL UNDER OBC 

1 136021070189 NR0423044576 VISHAL VERMA 72.02 

2 122021030057 NR0423029609 ARUN.K 72.02 

3 125021180199 NR0423016569 SANDEEP KUMAR 70.69 

4 128021330290 NR0423014539 YASH RAJ PANWAR 70.69 

WAIT LIST 

1 136021070038 NR0423009482 KRISHANA KANT SINGH 70.35 

2 128021330324 NR0423024223 RAM KUMAR 70.35 

3 136021020002 NR0423000339 SUBAS CHANDRA 69.69 

4 116021380025 NR0423016993 SAMEER KUMAR 69.69 

5 115021410051 NR0423010554 SONU KUMAR SHASHI 69.36 

6 135021150265 NR0423013615 VIVEK KUMAR YADAV 69.36 

7 135021110114 NR0423022151 DEEPAK KUMAR 69.36 

8 136021050101 NR0423032029 SUSHEEL PRAJAPATI 69.36 
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SELECTION PANEL UNDER SC 

1 117021140191 NR0423009980 MOHIT KUMAR 70.69 

WAITLIST 

1 134021320086 NR0423019692 AMIT KUMAR 64.70 

2 117021140459 NR0423046615 SUSHIL VERMA 64.70 

3 128021330047 NR0423012471 AMARJEET SINGH 64.37 

4 136021070005 NR0423000875 AJIT KUMAR 64.04 

5 138021300409 NR0423045237 KOSHNANDAN KUMAR 64.04 

 

SELECTION PANEL UNDER EWS 

1 127021230044 NR0423016168 PURNA CHANDRA PATRA 70.68 

WAITLIST 

1 119021310189 NR0423017785 KUNAL SEN 66.03 

2 124021340091 NR0423023584 SHUBHAM DUBEY 66.03 

3 138021300076 NR0423024130 PURNA CHAKRABORTY 64.70 

4 134021320060 NR0423016000 AKASH SINGH 63.37 

 

SELECTION PANEL UNDER EX-SERVICEMEN 

1 113021420222 NR0423029567 SUBODH KUMAR (UR) 50.07 

2 125021180078 NR0423035347 SAMEER KUMAR RAI (UR) 48.73 

WAITLIST 

1 119021310024 NR0423007055 SUDHIR KUMAR (OBC) 46.08 

2 122021030068 NR0423035764 MANU PRASAD P (UR) 44.72 

3 138021300357 NR0423037660 BIPUL DAS (UR) 43.04 

4 117021140349 NR0423016454 AJAY KUMAR (UR) 42.08 

5 127021230064 NR0423020735 PRAVAS RANJAN NAYAK (UR) 37.75 

6 117021140085 NR0423025104 HARBIR SINGH (UR) 36.40 

 

Note:- For the candidates who secured same marks in Written Test, the academic score of the essential 
qualification as notified for the Post will be the 1st tie-breaker. The 2nd tie breaker on need basis, 
will be the age of the candidate (senior candidate will be placed ahead) 

 

Category wise details of total number of Online Applications received:- 

Post Name General OBC SC ST EWS Ex Servicemen* 

Technician-B(Electrical) 1651 6381 2064 547 630 53 

 

Category wise details of Candidates who appeared in the Computer Based Test:- 

 Post Name General OBC SC ST EWS Ex Servicemen* 

Technician-B(Electrical) 1056 4318 1333 339 441 30 

*This includes the Candidates from UR, OBC, SC, ST and EWS 

 

Cut Off Marks to Shortlist for Skill Test:- 

 Post Name General OBC SC ST EWS Ex Servicemen 

Technician-B(Electrical) 68.36 6802 63.70 -- 63.04 36.40 

 


